ფასები
ფასები მოქმედებს 23 იანვრიდან 2023
WALL HEATING/COOLING SYSTEMS
FOR DRY CONSTRUCTION
ModularWall-Classic 4–5
FLOOR HEATING

Trench heating systems PG 071
Length
[mm]
BKH1
180
Part No. €/pce.
BKH1 mini
180
Part No. €/pce.
BKH2
260
Part No. €/pce.
BKH2 mini
260
Part No. €/pce.
1000 BKH1-1000 538.00 BKH1M-1000 500.00 BKH2-1000 661.00 BKH2M-1000 616.00
1200 BKH1-1200 600.00 BKH1M-1200 554.00 BKH2-1200 737.00 BKH2M-1200 686.00
1400 BKH1-1400 666.00 BKH1M-1400 615.00 BKH2-1400 820.00 BKH2M-1400 763.00
1600 BKH1-1600 720.00 BKH1M-1600 664.00 BKH2-1600 891.00 BKH2M-1600 828.00
1800 BKH1-1800 804.00 BKH1M-1800 739.00 BKH2-1800 991.00 BKH2M-1800 920.00
2000 BKH1-2000 859.00 BKH1M-2000 789.00 BKH2-2000 1,062.00 BKH2M-2000 986.00
2200 BKH1-2200 931.00 BKH1M-2200 853.00 BKH2-2200 1,151.00 BKH2M-2200 1,067.00
2400 BKH1-2400 986.00 BKH1M-2400 904.00 BKH2-2400 1,221.00 BKH2M-2400 1,134.00
2600 BKH1-2600 1,063.00 BKH1M-2600 971.00 BKH2-2600 1,315.00 BKH2M-2600 1,216.00
2800 BKH1-2800 1,128.00 BKH1M-2800 1,032.00 BKH2-2800 1,396.00 BKH2M-2800 1,294.00
3000 BKH1-3000 1,184.00 BKH1M-3000 1,082.00 BKH2-3000 1,468.00 BKH2M-3000 1,361.00
3200 BKH1-3200 1,257.00 BKH1M-3200 1,148.00 BKH2-3200 1,558.00 BKH2M-3200 1,441.00
3400 BKH1-3400 1,322.00 BKH1M-3400 1,209.00 BKH2-3400 1,640.00 BKH2M-3400 1,519.00
3600 BKH1-3600 1,384.00 BKH1M-3600 1,262.00 BKH2-3600 1,719.00 BKH2M-3600 1,589.00
3800 BKH1-3800 1,452.00 BKH1M-3800 1,324.00 BKH2-3800 1,802.00 BKH2M-3800 1,668.00
4000 BKH1-4000 1,517.00 BKH1M-4000 1,384.00 BKH2-4000 1,885.00 BKH2M-4000 1,745.00
4200 BKH1-4200 1,590.00 BKH1M-4200 1,451.00 BKH2-4200 1,975.00 BKH2M-4200 1,827.00
4400 BKH1-4400 1,647.00 BKH1M-4400 1,501.00 BKH2-4400 2,047.00 BKH2M-4400 1,893.00
4600 BKH1-4600 1,720.00 BKH1M-4600 1,567.00 BKH2-4600 2,137.00 BKH2M-4600 1,976.00
4800 BKH1-4800 1,776.00 BKH1M-4800 1,618.00 BKH2-4800 2,208.00 BKH2M-4800 2,043.00
5000 BKH1-5000 1,843.00 BKH1M-5000 1,680.00 BKH2-5000 2,293.00 BKH2M-5000 2,122.00
5000+ e.g. BKH1 6000 mm = 2 ×BKH1-3000 = 2 × 1,184.00 € = 2,368.00 €
9
0